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Raspberry Garnishing Glaze 250ml

Short Product Name:
Raspberry Garnishing Glaze

Adark red viscous sauce with a characteristic odour in a PET bottle with polypropylene twist up cap,

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[ZEE]

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

811kJ
191kcal

0.9¢ 0O 43.27¢

“a“

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 811kJ 191kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs
Ingredients

Salt

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

0.01;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key:

VW

Suitable for  Suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan

Per 100g

811kJ
191kCal

46.85g

43.27g

0.9g

0Og

2.58g

0.38¢g

0.01g

sucrose, raspberries( 30%), water, glucose syrup, stabiliser pectin, carob gum,flavouring natural raspberry flavour, colour: natural colour (anthocyanin), acidity regulator citric acid, preservative potassium

sorbate, antioxidant ascorbic acid.
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